Submerged MBR
Membrane Modules
SRP HYDROFLO SERIES
Membrane Material PES
Membrane Configuration Flat Sheet
Nominal Membrane Pore Size 0.04 μm
Cassette Model
Cassette Dimension

Leaf Per Element 6 6 8 6 6
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm) 1220 x 760 x 44   1500 x 760 x 44 1500 x 760 x 44 750 x 760 x 44 1000 x 760 x 44
Dry Weight (kg) 7 8.1 9.6 5 7.4
Wet Weight (kg) 11 13 15 8 10
Cassette Model
Cassette Dimension
(L x W x H) (mm)
Skid Layers
Filtration Area
(m2)
Suitable for
Flow (KLD)
Membrane Module
No. of
Modules
SRP FC-S-C-6-10 1100 x 380 x 1263 Single 30 10 SRP FC-C-6 6
SRP FC-S-C-6-20 1100 x 605 x 1283 Single 55 20 SRP FC-C-6 11
SRP FC-S-C-6-30 1100 x 830 x 1283 Single 80 30 SRP FC-C-6 16
SRP FC-S-A-6-50 1720 x 855 x 1450 Single 117 50 SRP FC-A-6 13
SRP FC-D-B-6-100 2000 x 720 x 2250 Double 220 10 SRP FC-B-6 20
SRP FC-S-B-6-100 2000 x 1260 x 1450 Single 231 10 SRP FC-B-6 21
SRP FC-T-B-6-200 2000 x 900 x 3050 Three 462 200 SRP FC-B-6 42
SRP FC-D-B-6-200 2000 x 1260 x 2250 Double 462 200 SRP FC-B-6 42
SRP FC-T-B-6-300 2000 x 1260 x 3050 Three 693 300 SRP FC-B-6 63
SRP FC-D-B-6-300 2015 x 1800 x 2250 Double 682 300 SRP FC-B-6 62
SRP FC-F-B-6-500 2000 x 1485 x 3780 Four 1144 500 SRP FC-B-6 104
SRP FC-T-B-6-500 2195 x 1800 x 3050 Three 1155 500 SRP FC-B-6 105
SRP FC-D-B-6-500 3050 x 1800 x 2250 Double 1144 500 SRP FC-B-6 104
SRP FC-F-B-6-1000 3050 x 1800 x 3780 Four 2288 1000 SRP FC-B-6 208
SRP AEROFLO SERIES
Mode of Filtration Negative Suction
TMP Ultimate TMP 60 kPa
Max. TMP 35 kPa